GOULBURN SHOW 2024
RING 4
SUNDAY 3" MARCH
9.00 am START
$2.00 PER CLASS
Fashions on the Fields,
Best Presented Ridden 12yrs & under 17yrs, Local, Novice,
Open Riders 12yrs & under 17yrs, Led Galloways, Ridden
Galloways, Thoroughbred, Warmblood

FASHIONS ON THE FIELD OPEN TO ALL HORSE BREEDS & COMPETITORS

This year for the first time we will be running a Fashions on the Fields open to all competitors and horse
breeds, it will be the very first class for the day starting at 9am, where all 3 judges from the Pony,
Galloway and Hack ring will judge competitors with their horse, then immediately after its finished and
prizes presented, there will be a 10-minute break to change into your riding attire to start the program.

1.Fashions on the field Girls/Ladies
WINNER & RUNNER UP
2. Fashions on the field Boys/Gents
WINNER & RUNNER UP

SPONSORED BY OFF THE TRACK NSW and GOULBURN & DISTRICT RACING CLUB
Rules: Closed in shoes MUST be worn, Spring or Autumn Attire will be favoured.

No running or workout involved for the handler.
This is a line up class only.

BEST PRESENTED RIDDEN 12YRS & UNDER 17YRS
401 Best Presented Ridden 12yrs & under 15yrs
402 Best Presented Ridden 15yrs & under 17yrs

LOCAL RIDER

403  Local Rider 12yrs & under 15yrs

404 Local Rider 15yrs & under 17yrs

405 CHAMPION LOCAL RIDER 12YRS & UNDER 17YRS Sponsored by Atkinson & Stalker $50
406 RESERVE CHAMPION LOCAL RIDER UNDER 17YRS

NOVICE & OPEN RIDER 12YRS & UNDER 17YRS

407 Novice Rider 12yrs & under 17yrs

408 Open Rider 12yrs & under 15yrs

409 Open Rider 15yrs & under 17yrs

410 Open Senior Boy Rider 12yrs & under 17yrs

411 CHAMPION RIDER 12YRS & UNDER 17YRS Sponsored by Atkinson & Stalker 550
412 RESERVE CHAMPION RIDER 12YRS & UNDER 17YRS




LED GALLOWAY

413
414
415
416

Led Galloway over 14hh ne 14.2hh
Led Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15hh
CHAMPION LED GALLOWAY

RESERVE CHAMPION LED GALLOWAY

LOCAL GALLOWAY HACK RIDDEN

417
418
419
420

Local Galloway Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh

Local Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh

CHAMPION LOCAL GALLOWAY HACK RIDDEN
RESERVE CHAMPION LOCAL GALLOWAY HACK RIDDEN

GALLOWAYS OVER 14HH NE 14.2HH RIDDEN

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Novice Galloway Hack ne 14.2hh

Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh

Galloway Lightweight Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh

Galloway Heavyweight Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh

Child Galloway Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh rider under 17yrs

Adult Galloway Hack over 14hh ne 14.2hh rider 17yrs & over

Side Saddle Galloway over 14hh ne 14.2hh

Open Galloway Hack 14hh ne 14.2hh

CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK 14HH NE 14.2HH Sponsored by Goulburn Western Wear $50
RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK 14HH NE14.2HH

GALLOWAY HACK OVER 14.2HH NE 15HH RIDDEN

431 Novice Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh
432 Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh
433  Galloway Lightweight Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh
434  Galloway Heavyweight Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh
435 Child Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh rider under 17yrs
436  Adult Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh rider 17yrs & over
437  Side Saddle Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15hh
438 Open Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15hh
439 CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK 14.2HH NE 15HH Sponsored by Goulburn Western Wear $50
440 RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK 14.2HH NE 15HH
SUPREME HACK: IN MEMORY OF ADELE SMITH
Sponsored by Alan & Mary Smith
$100 Prize and Trophy.
CHAMPIONS FROM CLASSES - 334, 345, 429, 439, 529 & 539 ELIGIBLE

THOROUGHBREDS LED
441 Led Thoroughbred Colt or Stallion
442  Led Thoroughbred Filly or Mare
443 Led Thoroughbred Gelding
444 CHAMPION THOROUGHBRED LED

445

RESERVE CHAMPION THOROUGHBRED LED




WARMBLOODS LED

446
447
448
449
450
451

Led Stallion or Colt

Led Filly under 4yrs

Led Mare 4yrs & over

Led Gelding

CHAMPION WARMBLOOD LED

RESERVE CHAMPION WARMBLOOD LED

THOROUGHBREDS RIDDEN

452
453
454
455
456
457

Ridden Mare ne 16hh

Ridden Mare over 16hh

Ridden Gelding ne 16hh

Ridden Gelding over 16hh

CHAMPION THOROUGHBRED RIDDEN

RESERVE CHAMPION THOROUGHBRED RIDDEN

WARMBLOOD RIDDEN

458
459
460
461
462

Ridden Stallion or Colt

Ridden Mare or Filly

Ridden Gelding

CHAMPION WARMBLOOD RIDDEN

RESERVE CHAMPION WARMBLOOD RIDDEN



